
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Morozov Evgeniy M.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST World Politics  B19-803  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theory of International Relations  B19-803  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST World Politics  B19-801  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Theory of International Relations  B19-802  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST National security in the Russian Federation  M19-801  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT History and theory of diplomacy  M20-801  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Modern Foreign Policy of the Russian Federation  B17-801  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST World Politics  B19-802  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theory of International Relations  B19-801  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Workshop: research in the field of international scientific and technological

relations  M19-801  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of International Relations  B19-802  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of International Relations  B19-801  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of International Relations  B19-803  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and theory of diplomacy  M20-801  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Foreign Policy of the Russian Federation  B17-801  ДОТ


